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IInt. 59. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

ADAC MX Masters Schiitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
Last Chance Race 10.09.2022 13:40

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:09:21

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
(834) Toni Hoffmann (190) Lorris Bollmann
1 14:10:10.329 1 14:10:13.792
2 14:12:34.161 2:23.832 1:38.652 45.180 2 14:12:41.577 2:27.785 1:41.539 46.246
3 14:14:59.062 2:24.901 1:39.230 45.671 3 14:15:09.942 2:28.365 1:42.005 46.360
4 14:17:22.437 1:38.280 45.095 4 14:17:39.497 2:29.555 1:43.547 46.008
5 14:19:45.894 2:23.457 1:38.283 45174 5 14:20:08.482 2:28.985 1:42.563 46.422
6 14:22:11.656 2:25.762 1:39.936 45.826 6 14:22:36.517 2:28.035 1:41.573 46.462
7 14:24:36.607 2:24.951 1:39.910 45.041 7 14:25:04.899 2:28.382 1:41.740 46.642
8 14:27:01.224 2:24.617 1:38.493 46.124 8 14:27:32.080 1:41.264 45.917
9 14:29:28.339 2:27.115 1:40.901 46.214 9 14:30:01.918 2:29.838 1:42.233 47.605
(741) Jonas Oerter (328) Theo Praun
1 14:10:11.891 1 14:10:11.274
2 14:12:37.799 2:25.908 1:39.164 46.744 2 14:12:42.371 2:31.097 1:45.128 45.969
3 14:15:01.076 2:23.277 1:38.456 44.821 3 14:15:10.748 2:28.377 1:42.656 45.721
4 14:17:26.977 2:25.901 1:39.524 46.377 4 14:17:40.927 2:30.179 1:43.585 46.594
5 14:19:49.585 1:37.345 45.263 5 14:20:09.921 2:28.994 1:43.335 45.659
6 14:22:13.016 2:23.431 1:38.622 44.809 6 14:22:37.312 1:41.451 45.940
7 14:24:37.107 2:24.001 1:39.045 45.046 7 14:25:05.326 : 1:41.732 46.282
8 14:27:02.769 2:25.662 1:38.371 47.291 8 14:27:35.595 2:30.269 1:43.032 47.237
9 14:29:29.486 2:26.717 1:40.930 45787 9 14:30:06.370 2:30.775 1:42.877 47.898
(244) Max Bulow (55) Patrik Bender
1 14:10:11.658 1 14:10:14.563
2 14:12:39.910 2:28.252 1:42.091 46.161 2 14:12:48.703 2:34.140 1:45.613 48.527
3 14:15:03.502 2:23.592 1:38.337 45.255 3 14:15:18.643 2:29.940 1:42.219 47.721
4 14:17:27.742 2:24.240 1:39.384 44.856 4 14:17:47.485 2:28.842 1:42.405 46.437
5 14:19:52.015 2:24.273 1:38.504 45.769 5 14:20:16.458 2:28.973 1:42.232 46.741
6 14:22:17.216 2:25.201 1:38.890 46.311 6 14:22:47.296 2:30.838 1:43.857 46.981
7 14:24:40.437 2:23.221 1:38.618 44.603 7 14:25:15.217 2:27.921 1:40.656 47.265
8 14:27:03.523 1:37.870 45.216 8 14:27:42.960 1:40.534 47.209
9 14:29:29.723 2:26.200 1:40.889 45311 9 14:30:18.354 2:35.394 1:43.349 52.045
(53) Flavio Wolf (32) Robert Sturm
1 14:10:07.749 1 14:10:13.497
2 14:12:33.617 2:25.868 1:40.006 45.862 2 14:12:44.379 2:30.882 1:44.629 46.253
3 14:15:00.370 2:26.753 1:40.896 45.857 3 14:15:12.988 1:42.761 45.848
4 14:17:25.978 1:39.753 45.855 4 14:17:43.217 2:30.229 1:43.160 47.069
5 14:19:52.985 2:27.007 1:39.698 47.309 5 14:20:13.195 2:29.978 1:43.732 46.246
6 14:22:20.373 2:27.388 1:40.368 47.020 6 14:22:43.878 2:30.683 1:42.470 48.213
7 14:24:47.575 2:27.202 1:40.886 46.316 7 14:25:14.872 2:30.994 1:43.238 47.756
8 14:27:14.730 2:27.155 1:40.294 46.861 8 14:27:47.036 2:32.164 1:44.317 47.847
9 14:29:43.203 2:28.473 1:41.171 47.302 9 14:30:20.253 2:33.217 1:44.259 48.958
(422) Ramon Meile (869) Daniel Koder
1 14:10:09.530 1 14:10:08.655
2 14:12:38.689 2:29.159 1:43.252 45.907 2 14:12:37.091 1:41.960 46.476
3 14:15:06.140 2:27.451 1:42.080 45.371 3 14:15:09.678 2:32.587 1:45.783 46.804
4 14:17:32.655 1:40.960 45555 4 14:17:42.938 2:33.260 1:44.217 49.043
5 14:19:59.590 2:26.935 1:41.100 45.835 5 14:20:15.038 2:32.100 1:45.321 46.779
6 14:22:26.663 2:27.073 1:40.804 46.269 6 14:22:46.525 2:31.487 1:44.068 47.419
7 14:24:53.214 2:26.551 1:40.330 46.221 7 14:25:18.453 2:31.928 1:43.857 48.071
8 14:27:21.839 2:28.625 1:42.573 46.052 8 14:27:51.325 2:32.872 1:44.634 48.238
9 14:29:51.089 2:29.250 1:42.130 47.120 9 14:30:25.626 2:34.301 1:44.611 49.690
(891) Paul Ullrich (223) Tim Kiihner
1 14:10:13.166 1 14:10:12.597
2 14:12:43.389 2:30.223 1:44.003 46.220 2 14:12:44.896 2:32.299 1:46.086 46.213
3 14:15:11.741 2:28.352 1:42.134 46.218 3 14:15:14.707 1:43.102 46.709
4 14:17:41.697 2:29.956 1:43.028 46.928 4 14:18:03.377 2:48.670 2:01.311 47.359
5 14:20:07.627 IEEEEE 1:39.423 46.507 5 14:20:34.111 2:30.734 1:43.934 46.800
6 14:22:34.452 2:26.825 1:41.042 45.783 6 14:23:04.498 2:30.387 1:43.497 46.890
7 14:25:01.695 2:27.243 1:40.735 46.508 7 14:25:35.133 2:30.635 1:43.208 47.427
8 14:27:28.104 2:26.409 1:39.810 46.599 8 14:28:05.507 2:30.374 1:42.528 47.846
9 14:29:56.076 2:27.972 1:41.105 46.867 9 14:30:36.752 2:31.245 1:44.084 47.161
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IInt. 59. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

ADAC MX Masters
Last Chance Race
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:09:21

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm Lap
(137) Enrico Miiller
1 14:10:14.952
2 14:12:49.355 2:34.403 1:46.618 47.785
3 14:15:22.237 2:32.882 1:45.524 47.358
4 14:17:54.286 2:32.049 1:43.914 48.135
5 14:20:26.630 2:32.344 1:44.267 48.077
6 14:23:00.403 2:33.773 1:45.120 48.653
7 14:25:33.047 2:32.644 1:45.068 47.576
8 14:28:04.881 1:44.140 47.694
9 14:30:38.815 2:33.934 1:46.296 47.638
(199) Sascha Strébele
1 14:10:10.942
2 14:12:39.532 2:28.590 1:42.185 46.405
3 14:15:06.760 2:27.228 1:41.923 45.305
4 14:17:49.296 2:42.536 1:57.086 45.450
5 14:20:16.963 2:27.667 1:41.074 46.593
6 14:22:41.469 IEETEE 1:39.065 45.441
7 14:25:06.844 2:25.375 1:40.161 45.214
8 14:28:01.925 2:55.081 1:39.903 1:15.178
9 14:30:39.083 2:37.158 1:50.425 46.733
(881) Cedric Schick
1 14:10:13.800
2 14:12:46.622 2:32.822 1:45.998 46.824
3 14:15:17.601 2:30.979 1:43.533 47.446
4 14:17:48.449 1:42.708 48.140
5 14:20:28.940 2:40.491 1:50.879 49.612
6 14:23:03.102 2:34.162 1:45.164 48.998
7 14:25:36.146 2:33.044 1:44.180 48.864
8 14:28:11.150 2:35.004 1:46.188 48.816
9 14:30:52.187 2:41.037 1:48.018 53.019
(61) Robin Schumann
1 14:10:14.380
2 14:12:50.881 2:36.501 1:48.378 48.123
3 14:15:25.415 2:34.534 1:46.457 48.077
4 14:17:50.818 1:46.676 47.727
5 14:20:36.180 2:36.362 1:47.956 48.406
6 14:23:12.198 2:36.018 1:48.183 47.835
7 14:25:48.232 2:36.034 1:48.096 47.938
8 14:28:27.116 2:38.884 1:49.688 49.196
9 14:31:07.320 2:40.204 1:50.507 49.697
(107) Mika Unruh
1 14:10:16.256
2 14:12:53.551 2:37.295 1:49.265 48.030
3 14:15:28.536 1:46.719 48.266
4 14:18:05.795 2:37.259 1:46.769 50.490
5 14:20:43.148 2:37.353 1:48.516 48.837
6 14:23:23.406 2:40.258 1:51.050 49.208
7 14:26:00.041 2:36.635 1:48.543 48.092
8 14:28:38.483 2:38.442 1:48.596 49.846
9 14:31:16.089 2:37.606 1:48.249 49.357

(222) Maksym Kyienko

1 14:10:15.500 | EEGN

Time of Day

Schiitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
10.09.2022 13:40

Lap Tm S$1Tm S2Tm
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Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: L ;\
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